Hammersmith Construction Services MCA Vendors

Default

Vendor

Contact Information

General Contractors

X | AGS Construction, Inc.
American Heritage Restoration

Denver Commercial Property Services (DCPS)

General Maintenance & Contracting
General Maintenance & Contracting
General Maintenance & Contracting

303-933-6652
303-741-2561
720-575-3277 (575-DCPS)

X |Empire Works General Maintenance & Contracting 888-278-8200
Hall Ryan Construction General Maintenance & Contracting 720-526-3007

X HomeGuard General Maintenance & Contracting 720-708-4126
Hometown Craftsmen General Maintenance & Contracting, Windows 303-807-3927
Optimum Restoration General Maintenance & Contracting 303-903-2958
Prep-Rite Coatings and Contracting, LLC. General Maintenance & Contracting 303-997-4380
Summit Sealants & Restoration Services General Maintenance & Contracting 970-210-5971 (Montrose office)

720-389-8633 (Denver office)
Asphalt

X | Colorado Asphalt Works Inc
X | DACS Corp (DACS Asphalt and Concrete)

Optimum Restoration

Atlas Concrete Solutions/Sidewalk Shavers, Inc.
Centennial Concrete and Waterproofing LLC

Denver Commercial Property Services (DCPS)

Concrete Repairs, Sidewalk Shaving
Concrete repairs
Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping
Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping
Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping
Concrete, Asphalt

303-287-1959
720-496-2950
303-364-7569
303-295-3227
720-575-3277 (575-DCPS)
303-903-2958

Concrete

X | Colorado Asphalt Works Inc
X | DACS Corp (DACS Asphalt and Concrete)

Optimum Restoration

Atlas Concrete Solutions/Sidewalk Shavers, Inc.
Centennial Concrete and Waterproofing LLC

Denver Commercial Property Services (DCPS)

Concrete Repairs, Sidewalk Shaving
Concrete repairs
Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping
Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping
Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping
Concrete, Asphalt

303-287-1959
720-496-2950
303-364-7569
303-295-3227
720-575-3277 (575-DCPS)
303-903-2958

Restoration & Abatement

Abbott's Restoration

X Jenkins Restorations, Inc

X |Kinetic Restoration
Premier Environmental
Professional Restoration

X | Eden's Restoration Flood & Mold Cleanup, LLC

Restoration
Restoration
Restoration
Restoration
Restoration
Restoration

303-975-4000
720-434-0390
720-492-1761
720-202-2202
303-993-8121
303-922-4001

Fencing

American Heritage Restoration Fencing 303-741-2561
AMK Hardscapes Fencing 303-525-8601
X |Empire Works Fencing 888-278-8200
Hall Ryan Construction Fencing 720-526-3007
HomeGuard Fencing 720-708-4126
Optimum Restoration Fencing 303-903-2958
X | Split Rail Fence Co. Fencing 303-791-1997
Electrical & Lighting
X | Alpine Electric LLC Electrician 720-252-6322
Basil Electric, LLC Electrician 303-424-9733
X | Radiant Lighting Services, Inc. Electrician 303-429-3326
Painting
Empire Works Painting 888-278-8200
Hall Ryan Construction Painting 720-526-3007
Optimum Restoration Painting 303-903-2958
Prep-Rite Coatings and Contracting, LLC. Painting 303-997-4380
X | Proff Painting Painting 303-475-9127
RoxPro Painters LLC Painting 303-877-6463

Plumbing

x

Braconier Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
X | Lakewood Plumbing, LLC
X |M-Tech Mechanical

American Mechanical Services of Denver, LLC-Projects Only
Avalanche Air Conditioning and Heating, LLC -Projects Only

Plumbing/HVAC/Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing/HVAC/Mechanical
Plumbing, HVAC Excluded

Mechanical (high rises)

303-806-7300
303-487-4600
303-777-3037
303-233-7007
303-650-4000 (Main Office)
970-949-0388 (Mountain)
719-782-4000 (Colorado Springs)

HVAC

x

Braconier Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
X M-Tech Mechanical

American Mechanical Services of Denver, LLC-Projects Only
Avalanche Air Conditioning and Heating, LLC -Projects Only

Plumbing/HVAC/Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing/HVAC/Mechanical
Mechanical (high rises)

303-806-7300
303-487-4600
303-777-3037
303-650-4000 (Main Office)
970-949-0388 (Mountain)
719-782-4000 (Colorado Springs)

Roofing

Beacon Restoration
X Hammersmith Roofing LLC

Roofing, Gutters
Roofing, Gutters

303-862-4625
303-980-7481

Drainage/Landscape/Retaining Walls

X |AGS Construction, Inc.
AMK Hardscapes
Hall Ryan Construction
Optimum Restoration

Landscaping, Interlocking Concrete Pavement
Landscaping, Interlocking Concrete Pavement
Landscaping, Interlocking Concrete Pavement
Landscaping, Interlocking Concrete Pavement

303-933-6652
303-525-8601
720-526-3007
303-903-2958

Waterproofing

Centennial Concrete and Waterproofing LLC
X |Summit Sealants & Restoration Services

Western Waterproofing/Western Specialty

Waterproofing and sealants
Waterproofing and sealants

Waterproofing and sealants

720-496-2950
970-210-5971 (Montrose office)
720-389-8633 (Denver office)
303-364-6200

Gates, Doors, Access Systems

X DGO Access, LLC

Garage Doors, Entry Systems

303-485-1700

Fabrication




