

## Hammersmith Construction Services MCA Vendors

0			
ult			
efaı			
	Vendor	Services Provided	Contact Information
	ral Contractors		
х	AGS Construction, Inc.	General Maintenance & Contracting	303-933-6652
	American Heritage Restoration Denver Commercial Property Services (DCPS)	General Maintenance & Contracting General Maintenance & Contracting	303-741-2561 720-575-3277 (575-DCPS)
х	Empire Works	General Maintenance & Contracting	888-278-8200
^	Hall Ryan Construction	General Maintenance & Contracting	720-526-3007
х	HomeGuard	General Maintenance & Contracting	720-708-4126
<u> </u>	Hometown Craftsmen	General Maintenance & Contracting, Windows	303-807-3927
	Optimum Restoration	General Maintenance & Contracting	303-903-2958
	Prep-Rite Coatings and Contracting, LLC.	General Maintenance & Contracting	303-997-4380
	Summit Sealants & Restoration Services	General Maintenance & Contracting	970-210-5971 (Montrose office)
			720-389-8633 (Denver office)
Asph	alt		
	Atlas Concrete Solutions/Sidewalk Shavers, Inc.	Concrete Repairs, Sidewalk Shaving	303-287-1959
	Centennial Concrete and Waterproofing LLC	Concrete repairs	720-496-2950
х	Colorado Asphalt Works Inc	Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping	303-364-7569
х	DACS Corp (DACS Asphalt and Concrete)	Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping	303-295-3227
	Denver Commercial Property Services (DCPS)	Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping	720-575-3277 (575-DCPS)
	Optimum Restoration	Concrete, Asphalt	303-903-2958
Conci			
	Atlas Concrete Solutions/Sidewalk Shavers, Inc.	Concrete Repairs, Sidewalk Shaving	303-287-1959
	Centennial Concrete and Waterproofing LLC	Concrete repairs	720-496-2950
	Colorado Asphalt Works Inc	Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping	303-364-7569
x	DACS Corp (DACS Asphalt and Concrete)	Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping	303-295-3227
	Denver Commercial Property Services (DCPS)	Concrete, Asphalt, Seal Coat, Striping	720-575-3277 (575-DCPS)
Post	Optimum Restoration	Concrete, Asphalt	303-903-2958
	Abbett's Pastaration	Doctoration	303-975-4000
	Abbott's Restoration Eden's Restoration Flood & Mold Cleanup, LLC	Restoration Restoration	720-434-0390
	Jenkins Restorations, Inc	Restoration	720-434-0390
	Kinetic Restoration	Restoration	720-202-2202
^	Premier Environmental	Restoration	303-993-8121
	Professional Restoration	Restoration	303-922-4001
Fenci			
	American Heritage Restoration	Fencing	303-741-2561
	AMK Hardscapes	Fencing	303-525-8601
х	Empire Works	Fencing	888-278-8200
	Hall Ryan Construction	Fencing	720-526-3007
	HomeGuard	Fencing	720-708-4126
	Optimum Restoration	Fencing	303-903-2958
х	Split Rail Fence Co.	Fencing	303-791-1997
Electi	rical & Lighting		
х	Alpine Electric LLC	Electrician	720-252-6322
	Basil Electric, LLC	Electrician	303-424-9733
х	Radiant Lighting Services, Inc.	Electrician	303-429-3326
Paint	ing		
	Empire Works	Painting	888-278-8200
	Hall Ryan Construction	Painting	720-526-3007
	Optimum Restoration	Painting	303-903-2958
	Prep-Rite Coatings and Contracting, LLC.	Painting	303-997-4380
X	Proff Painting	Painting	303-475-9127
Plum	RoxPro Painters LLC	Painting	303-877-6463
	·	Disserve and the Alexandra	202.005 7200
	American Mechanical Services of Denver, LLC-Projects Only Avalanche Air Conditioning and Heating, LLC -Projects Only	Plumbing/HVAC/Mechanical Mechanical	303-806-7300 303-487-4600
х	Braconier Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	Plumbing/HVAC/Mechanical	303-487-4600 303-777-3037
x	Lakewood Plumbing, LLC	Plumbing, HVAC Excluded	303-233-7007
	M-Tech Mechanical	Mechanical (high rises)	303-650-4000 (Main Office)
		(ingritica)	970-949-0388 (Mountain)
	<u> </u>		719-782-4000 (Colorado Springs)
HVAC		·	
	American Mechanical Services of Denver, LLC-Projects Only	Plumbing/HVAC/Mechanical	303-806-7300
	Avalanche Air Conditioning and Heating, LLC -Projects Only	Mechanical	303-487-4600
х	Braconier Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	Plumbing/HVAC/Mechanical	303-777-3037
	M-Tech Mechanical	Mechanical (high rises)	303-650-4000 (Main Office)
			970-949-0388 (Mountain)
			719-782-4000 (Colorado Springs)
Roofi	ing		
	Beacon Restoration	Roofing, Gutters	303-862-4625
х	Hammersmith Roofing LLC	Roofing, Gutters	303-980-7481
Drain	age/Landscape/Retaining Walls		
х	AGS Construction, Inc.	Landscaping, Interlocking Concrete Pavement	303-933-6652
	AMK Hardscapes	Landscaping, Interlocking Concrete Pavement	303-525-8601
	Hall Ryan Construction	Landscaping, Interlocking Concrete Pavement	720-526-3007
	Optimum Restoration	Landscaping, Interlocking Concrete Pavement	303-903-2958
Wate	rproofing		
	Centennial Concrete and Waterproofing LLC	Waterproofing and sealants	720-496-2950
х	Summit Sealants & Restoration Services	Waterproofing and sealants	970-210-5971 (Montrose office)
			720-389-8633 (Denver office)
	Western Waterproofing/Western Specialty	Waterproofing and sealants	303-364-6200
_	s, Doors, Access Systems		
X	DGO Access, LLC	Garage Doors, Entry Systems	303-485-1700
Fabri	cation		